Position

Sr Admin Asst - Conf
Sr Admin Asst

Sr Admin Asst

Office Assistant Pt
Admin Ast Pt

Other Positions Held

City

Seaside
Seaside
Seaside
Seaside

Seaside

Department

Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev

Community Dev

Total Wages

$75,439
$63,120
$59,413
$23,500
$17,681

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,583
$26,889
$24,524
$7,494
$1,275



