Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sr Admin Asst - Conf		Seaside	Community Dev	\$75,439	\$40,583
Sr Admin Asst		Seaside	Community Dev	\$63,120	\$26,889
Sr Admin Asst		Seaside	Community Dev	\$59,413	\$24,524
Office Assistant Pt		Seaside	Community Dev	\$23,500	\$7,494
Admin Ast Pt		Seaside	Community Dev	\$17,681	\$1,275